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Diff. SOFT (ITMX) Control Signal
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Common SOFT (ITMY) Control Signal
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TCS ITMX CO2 Laser Power
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TCS ETMX Ring Heater Power
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Mean: 0.222+/−0.000391 [W]

Upper: 0.486 [W]
Lower: 0.489 [W]
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Power Recycling Gain, Carrier
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Mean: 41 +/− 0.067351 [W/W]
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Mean: 10.9+/−0.0005 [W] Mean: 769+/−0.13 [uW]

Mean: 2.1e+03+/−0.45 [uW] Mean: 10.9+/−0.00032 [W]



0 50 100 150 200 250
1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

H1 DARM OLGTF, May 14 2015 09:21:34 UTC
Intra−Power in the IMC (Mean: 1.66 +/− 0.12 [kW])
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POPAIR RF90 I, "SRC Reflectivity"

Time [sec]

P
ow

er
 [u

W
/W

]

 

 

0 50 100 150 200 250
590

600

610

620
ASAIR RF90 I, "DRMI Recycling Gain"

Time [sec]

P
ow

er
 [c

t/W
]

 

 
cr

ea
te

d 
by

 C
om

pa
re

IF
O

S
ta

tu
s 

on
 1

4−
M

ay
−

20
15

Mean: 39.8+/−0.17 [uW/W]

Mean: 12.3+/−0.054 [uW/W]

Mean: 610+/−2.7 [ct/W]



0 50 100 150 200 250
−20000

−15000

−10000

−5000

0

5000

H1 DARM OLGTF, May 14 2015 09:21:34 UTC
MICH Subtraction Output
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FF Gain: 0.038

FF Gain: 0


